
Fahrplan der Parkeisenbahn Wuhlheide gültig am: 14.09.2019

Pz 55005 55006 55007 55008 55009 66010 55011 55014 55015 55016 55017 55018 55019 55020 55021 55022 55023

Hauptbahnhof ab 10:15 11:00 11:17 11:35 11:52 12:10 12:27 12:45 14:12 14:30 14:47 15:05 15:22 15:40 15:57 16:15

Eichgestell an 10:18 11:03 11:20 11:38 11:55 12:13 12:30 12:48 14:15 14:33 14:50 15:08 15:25 15:43 16:00 16:18

ab 10:21 11:05 11:22 11:40 11:57 12:15 12:32 13:40 14:17 14:35 14:52 15:10 15:27 15:45 16:02 16:20

Badesee an 10:25 11:09 11:26 11:44 12:01 12:19 12:36 13:44 14:21 14:39 14:56 15:14 15:31 15:49 16:06 16:24

ab 10:28 11:10 11:27 11:45 12:02 12:20 12:37 13:45 14:22 14:40 14:57 15:15 15:32 15:50 16:07 16:25

Wuhlheide an 10:32 11:14 11:31 11:49 12:06 12:24 12:41 13:49 14:26 14:44 15:01 15:19 15:36 15:54 16:11 16:29

ab 10:40 11:20 11:37 11:55 12:12 12:30 12:47 13:55 Bw ab 14:12 14:32 14:50 15:07 15:25 15:42 16:00 16:17 16:35

Badesee an (10:44) (11:24) | (11:59) | (12:34) | | Ne1 14:17 | | | | | | | |

ab 10:44 11:24 11:41 11:59 12:16 12:34 12:51 13:59 14:19 14:36 14:54 15:11 15:29 15:46 16:04 16:21 16:39

Haus Natur an 10:45 11:25 11:42 12:00 12:17 12:35 12:52 14:00 14:20 14:37 14:55 15:12 15:30 15:47 16:05 16:22 16:40

und Umwelt ab 10:50 11:27 11:44 12:02 12:19 12:37 12:54 14:02 14:22 14:39 14:57 15:14 15:32 15:49 16:07 16:24 16:42

Stadion an 10:52 11:29 11:46 12:04 12:21 12:39 12:56 14:04 14:24 14:41 14:59 15:16 15:34 15:51 16:09 16:26 16:44

ab 10:53 11:30 11:47 12:05 12:22 12:40 12:57 14:05 14:25 14:42 15:00 15:17 15:35 15:52 16:10 16:27 16:45

Hauptbahnhof an 10:55 11:32 11:49 12:07 12:24 12:42 12:59 14:07 14:27 14:44 15:02 15:19 15:37 15:54 16:12 16:29 16:47

Zugnr.

Stand: 11.09.2019 Seite 1 von 2 Fplo 10_2019 - Sonderfahrt WEM.xlsx \ Gesamtfahrplan (2)



Fahrplan der Parkeisenbahn Wuhlheide gültig am: 14.09.2019

Hauptbahnhof ab

Eichgestell an

ab

Badesee an

ab

Wuhlheide an

ab

Badesee an

ab

Haus Natur an

und Umwelt ab

Stadion an

ab

Hauptbahnhof an

Zugnr. 55024 55025 55026 51027 55028 55030

16:32 16:50 17:08 17:24 17:49 18:25

16:35 16:53 17:11 17:27 17:52 18:28

16:37 16:55 17:14 17:29 17:54 18:30

16:41 16:59 17:18 17:33 17:58 18:34

16:42 17:00 17:19 17:35 17:59 18:35

16:46 17:04 17:23 18:03 18:39

16:52 17:10 17:32 18:09

| | 17:36 (18:13)

16:56 17:14 17:37 18:13

16:57 17:15 17:39 18:14

16:59 17:17 17:41 18:17

17:01 17:19 17:43 18:19

17:02 17:20 17:44 18:20

17:04 17:22 17:46 18:22

Stand: 11.09.2019 Seite 2 von 2 Fplo 10_2019 - Sonderfahrt WEM.xlsx \ Gesamtfahrplan (2)


